White Wine

Chalk Horse Pinot Grigio
Azabache White Rioja
Touraine Savignon Blanc
Whitehaven Savignon Blanc
Red Wine

Paparuda Pinot Noir
Azabache organic Rioja
Bodega Tamari Malbec
Franklin Tate estate Shiraz
Rose Wine

Domaine de Pellehaut Rose
Prosecco

Borgo Alato Prosecco
Tiamo prosecco minis

Draughts

IPA

6X Ale
Horizon
Swordfish
Seasonal Ales
Rosie's Pig Cloudy Cider
Carlsberg

San Miguel
Birra Morretti
Stowford
Corvus Stout

Bottles

Becks Blue

Corona

Peroni

Budvar

Tiger

Deperados

Heineken

Leffe Blonde

Wild Wood

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit
Crabbies

Thatchers Old Rascal

Soft drinks

Coca Cola

Diet coke

R Whites Lemonade
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice

3.6%
4.1%
4.0%
5.0%

4.8%
3.8%
5.0%
4.6%
4.5%
4.1%

0.0%
4.6%
4.7%
5.0%
5.0%
5.9%
5.0%
6.6%
6.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.8%
4.5%

The Curfew Bar Tariff

Small 125ml

£3.25
£3.60
£4.00
£4.20

£3.25
£3.60
£4.00
£4.20

£3.60

1/2 Pint
£2.00
£2.10
£2.05
£2.10
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.40
£2.45
£2.25
£2.25

£2.95
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.15
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

160z
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Medium 175ml

£4.25
£4.60
£5.10
£6.10

£4.25
£4.60
£5.10
£6.10

£4.60

Pint
£3.80
£4.10
£4.00
£4.15
£4.30
£4.30
£4.25
£4.45
£4.55
£4.30
£4.30

Pint
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Large 250ml

£5.55
£6.25
£6.95
£7.60

£5.55
£6.25
£6.95
£7.60

£6.25

Dash
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80
£0.80

Bottle

£15.95
£17.95
£19.95
£20.95

£15.95
£17.95
£19.95
£20.95

£17.95

£22.95
£5.95



Lime Cordial
Blackcurrent Cordial

J20 Orange and Passionfruit 275ml
J20 Apple and Mango 275ml
Kingsdown Still Water 330ml
Kingsdown Sparkling water 330ml

Red Bull 250ml
Appletise

Non alcoholic Ginger Beer

Spirits and Liquors 25ml

Bells Whisky

Jack Daniels
Jameson's
Gordons Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Smirnoff

Grey Goose
Corvoisier

Remy Martin VSOP
Bacardi

Morgan Spiced
Mount Gay

Di soranno
Pimms 50ml
Baileys 50ml

Port 50ml
Archers

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Tequilla Jose
Sambuca White
Sambuca Black
Jagermeister

Mixers

Tomato 125ml

Tonic water 125ml
Slim line tonic 125ml

Pot of tea

Cup of tea
Hot chocolate
Coffees

Latte
Americano
Esspresso
Cappuccino

£0.70
£0.70
£2.60
£2.60
£2.05
£2.05
£2.60
£2.60
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£3.15
£2.95
£3.15
£3.55
£2.95
£3.55
£2.95
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.15
£3.15
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£3.00
Small
£1.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£0.90
£0.90

Large
£2.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00






