## The Curfew Bar Tariff

	Small 125ml	Medium 175ml	Large 250ml	Bottle
White Wine				
Chalk Horse Pinot Grigio	£3.25	£4.25	£5.55	£15.95
Azabache White Rioja	£3.60	£4.60	£6.25	£17.95
Touraine Savignon Blanc	£4.00	£5.10	£6.95	£19.95
Whitehaven Savignon Blanc	£4.20	£6.10	£7.60	£20.95
Red Wine				
Paparuda Pinot Noir	£3.25	£4.25	£5.55	£15.95
Azabache organic Rioja	£3.60	£4.60	£6.25	£17.95
Bodega Tamari Malbec	£4.00	£5.10	£6.95	£19.95
Franklin Tate estate Shiraz	£4.20	£6.10	£7.60	£20.95
Rose Wine				
Domaine de Pellehaut Rose	£3.60	£4.60	£6.25	£17.95
Prosecco				
Borgo Alato Prosecco	-	-	-	£22.95
Tiamo prosecco minis	-	-	-	£5.95
	. 10 -			
Draughts	1/2 Pint	Pint		
IPA 3.6		£3.80		
6X Ale 4.1		£4.10		
Horizon 4.0		£4.00		
Swordfish 5.0		£4.15		
Seasonal Ales	£2.20	£4.30		
Rosie's Pig Cloudy Cider 4.8		£4.30		
Carlsberg 3.8		£4.25		
San Miguel 5.0		£4.45		
Birra Morretti 4.6		£4.55		
Stowford 4.5		£4.30		
Corvus Stout 4.1	.% £2.25	£4.30		
Bottles				
Becks Blue 0.0	% £2.95			
Corona 4.6	6% £4.15			
Peroni 4.7	'% £4.15			
Budvar 5.0	% £4.15			
Tiger 5.0	% £4.15			
Deperados 5.9	% £4.15			
Heineken 5.0	% £4.15			
Leffe Blonde 6.6	6% £4.95			
Wild Wood 6.0	% £4.95			
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime 4.0	% £4.95			
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit 4.0	% £4.95			
Crabbies 4.8	8% £4.95			
Thatchers Old Rascal 4.5	% £4.95			
Soft drinks	16oz	Pint	Dash	
Coca Cola	£2.50	£3.00	£0.80	
Diet coke	£2.50	£3.00	£0.80	
R Whites Lemonade	£2.50	£3.00	£0.80	
Orange Juice	£2.50	£3.00	£0.80	
Cranberry Juice	£2.50	£3.00	£0.80	

Lime Cordial	£0.70	£0.90
Blackcurrent Cordial	£0.70	£0.90
J2O Orange and Passionfruit 275ml	£2.60	10.50
J2O Apple and Mango 275ml	£2.60	
Kingsdown Still Water 330ml	£2.05	
Kingsdown Sparkling water 330ml	£2.05	
Red Bull 250ml	£2.60	
Appletise	£2.60	
Non alcoholic Ginger Beer	£2.95	
Spirits and Liquors 25ml		
Bells Whisky	£2.95	
Jack Daniels	£2.95	
Jameson's	£3.15	
Gordons Gin		
	£2.95	
Bombay Sapphire	£3.15	
Hendricks	£3.55	
Smirnoff	£2.95	
Grey Goose	£3.55	
Corvoisier	£2.95	
Remy Martin VSOP	£3.25	
Bacardi	£2.95	
Morgan Spiced	£2.95	
Mount Gay	£2.95	
Di soranno	£2.95	
Pimms 50ml	£2.95	
Baileys 50ml	£3.15	
Port 50ml	£3.15	
Archers	£2.95	
Malibu	£2.95	
Southern Comfort	£2.95	
Tequilla Jose	£2.60	
Sambuca White	£2.60	
Sambuca Black	£2.60	
Jagermeister	£2.60	
Mixers		
Tomato 125ml	£1.60	
Tonic water 125ml	£1.60	
Slim line tonic 125ml	£1.60	
Pot of tea	£3.00	
	Small	Large
Cup of tea	£1.50	£2.00
Hot chocolate	£2.50	£3.00
Coffees		
Latte	£2.50	£3.00
Americano	£2.50	£3.00
Esspresso	£2.50	£3.00
Cappuccino	£2.50	£3.00